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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:55:02 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1234 General Bill, By Fair
Similar (H 4826)
Summary: Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services

A BILL TO ESTABLISH A STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY AND DEVELOP A PLAN TO CONSOLIDATE THE
FUNCTIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION, PAROLE AND
PARDON SERVICES, TO PROVIDE FOR THE STUDY COMMITTEE'S MEMBERSHIP, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE
STUDY COMMITTEE’'S DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES.

03/02/10
03/02/10
04/20/10
04/21/10
04/21/10
04/22/10
04/27/10
04/27/10
05/27/10
06/02/10
06/02/10
06/02/10
06/02/10
06/02/10
06/03/10

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-11

Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-11
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-8
Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-33

Read second time SJ-33

Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-28

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28

Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-42

Amended HJ-7

Read second time HJ-7

Reconsidered HJ-81

Amended HJ-81

Read second time HJ-81

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-21
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