

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S 1234 General Bill, By Fair

Similar (H 4826)

Summary: Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services

A BILL TO ESTABLISH A STUDY COMMITTEE TO STUDY AND DEVELOP A PLAN TO CONSOLIDATE THE FUNCTIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PROBATION, PAROLE AND PARDON SERVICES, TO PROVIDE FOR THE STUDY COMMITTEE'S MEMBERSHIP, AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE STUDY COMMITTEE'S DUTIES AND RESPONSIBILITIES.

03/02/10	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-11
03/02/10	Senate	Referred to Committee on Corrections and Penology SJ-11
04/20/10	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Corrections and Penology SJ-8
04/21/10	Senate	Committee Amendment Amended and Adopted SJ-33
04/21/10	Senate	Read second time SJ-33
04/22/10	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
04/27/10	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-28
04/27/10	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-28
05/27/10	House	Recalled from Committee on Judiciary HJ-42
06/02/10	House	Amended HJ-7
06/02/10	House	Read second time HJ-7
06/02/10	House	Reconsidered HJ-81
06/02/10	House	Amended HJ-81
06/02/10	House	Read second time HJ-81
06/03/10	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-21